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A000622603 AFSANA  KHATOON Female Yes  1 1 UR  9  349.00  70.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001005196 FARHIN  IMRAN Female No  2  1 2 OBC-A  9  344.00  75.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000995918 RAJDEEP  GHOSH Male No  3 3 UR  14  341.00  52.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000032174 TITLI  SAHA Female No  4 4 UR  1  339.00  70.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001143164 SUMIT  PODDER Male No  5 5 UR  4  328.00  74.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000954298 DEBOISHI  MALLIK Female No  6  1 6 OBC-B  8  328.00  70.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001764504 MD FARHAN ALI Male No  7  2 7 OBC-A  1  326.00  68.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001418269 MOWMITA  KUNDU Female No  8 8 UR  16  326.00  64.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001735489 BULTI  SARKAR Female No  9 9 UR  4  323.00  63.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000168274 SNEHA  DAS Female No  10  1 10 SC  1  322.00  67.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000089912 SAYONI  MONDAL Female No  11 11 UR  2  318.00  65.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001075680 SOURAV  BHOWMICK Male No  12 12 UR  11  317.00  82.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002118012 SANIYA  KHATUN Female No  13  3 13 OBC-A  2  317.00  71.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001414291 PAYEL  MONDAL Female No  14 14 UR  14  314.00  70.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000003155 TIYASA  MONDAL Female No  15 15 UR  1  312.00  61.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000168763 MITRA  GHOSH Female No  16  2 16 OBC-B  5  311.00  45.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000588636 ANKITA  GHOSH Female No  17 17 UR  8  310.00  78.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000861578 KEYA  CHAKRABORTY Female No  18 18 UR  7  306.00  75.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000263617 SANCHITA  DAS Female No  19  2 19 SC  5  306.00  54.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000467732 SWITY  MAHANKAL Female No  20 20 UR  2  304.00  80.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000290062 AISHWARIYA  DAS Female No  21 21 UR  4  304.00  67.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000583407 PRITI  SARKAR Female No  22  3 22 SC  4  303.00  73.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000443123 SNEHA  SAHA Female No  23  4 23 SC  11  303.00  66.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001581831 SONU SARDAR Male No  24 24 UR  2  302.00  57.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001569588 SOUMENDRA  BANERJEE Male No  25 25 UR  3  301.00  71.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000061928 JAYMITA  ROY Female No  26 26 UR  2  300.00  81.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001644854 SREEPARNA  DEBNATH Female No  27 27 UR  5  300.00  65.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000151785 MANISHA  ROUTH Female No  28  5 28 SC  8  300.00  65.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000747452 TANISHA  CHAKRABORTY Female No  29 29 UR  4  300.00  63.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000865400 ANURUP  DAS Male No  30  6 30 SC  5  299.00  72.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001989745 SAYAN SINGHA ROY Male No  31 31 UR  4  297.00  74.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000574372 RUKSHA  KHATUN Female No  32  4 32 OBC-A  4  295.00  64.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001081272 PAPRI  BISWAS Female No  33  7 33 SC  21  294.00  67.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000592483 SHREYA  BISWAS Female No  34  8 34 SC  4  293.00  63.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000311094 SHREYASHI SINGHA ROY Female No  35 35 UR  5  292.00  73.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001501173 NANDITA  SAHA Female No  36 36 UR  2  292.00  52.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000673038 MAINAK  SEN Male No  37 37 UR  7  292.00  44.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000017693 RAJASHREE  

CHAKRABORTY

Female No  38 38 UR  6  290.00  78.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000048410 AISHWARYA  ACHARYYA Female No  39 39 UR  3  288.00  44.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001200809 PIU  BISWAS Female No  40 40 UR  1  287.00  66.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002374240 MAMPI  DAS Female No  41  9 41 SC  5  286.00  46.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000020884 RITIKA  TIKADAR Female No  42 42 UR  1  284.00  56.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000492042 DEBAPRIYA  MALI Female No  43  10 43 SC  5  283.00  77.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000771714 NANDITA  PAUL Female No  44  3 44 OBC-B  3  283.00  67.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001043070 SONALI  MONDAL Female No  45 45 UR  3  281.00  56.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000284880 SHUVRA  PAUL Female No  46 46 UR  5  280.00  51.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000324404 PRINCE  ROY Male No  47 47 UR  12  280.00  47.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001312647 ATANU  SARKAR Male No  48  11 48 SC  1  279.00  72.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000459909 ISHIKA  MUKHERJEE Female No  49 49 UR  1  278.00  77.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001827444 PIU  BARMAN Female No  50  12 50 SC  7  278.00  75.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000837350 RIMA  DAS Female No  51  13 51 SC  18  278.00  53.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000175821 AYAN  DAS Male No  52  14 52 SC  7  276.00  76.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001141018 PARAMBRATA  BISWAS Male No  53 53 UR  6  276.00  53.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000897101 TIRTHA  SHIL Male No  54 54 UR  17  275.00  56.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002375822 SANIA  PARVIN Female No  55  5 55 OBC-A  2  274.00  44.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001469173 RITIKA  MONDAL Female No  56  15 56 SC  3  273.00  70.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000164648 SANCHITA  ROY Female No  57 57 UR  7  273.00  60.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002074142 SUMAN  SARKAR Male No  58 58 UR  20  270.00  67.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002104114 MANASHI  ROY Female No  59 59 UR  5  269.00  65.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000631303 ARGHYA  MUKHERJEE Male No  60 60 UR  1  269.00  56.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001899615 SNEHA  ROY Female No  61 61 UR  11  268.00  53.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000237273 SNEHA  DAS Female No  62  16 62 SC  7  268.00  46.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000967865 AZIJUL RAHAMAN MISTRY Male No  63 63 UR  18  268.00  46.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000344585 TANISHA  MUKHERJEE Female No  64 64 UR  6  266.00  66.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000374777 ARGHA  MONDAL Male No  65 65 UR  5  266.00  50.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001396517 BARSHA  BISWAS Female No  66  17 66 SC  4  265.00  62.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000616871 MAITRI  BANIK Female No  67 67 UR  1  263.00  60.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000507007 ABHOY  BISWAS Male No  68  18 68 SC  8  262.00  64.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000477381 ANIK  BASAK Male No  69  4 69 OBC-B  15  262.00  63.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000701040 SHRUTI  SUTRADHAR Female No  70 70 UR  4  261.00  60.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000231620 SOHINI  GHOSH Female No  71 71 UR  1  261.00  47.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001120159 SRIJITA  KARMAKAR Female No  72  5 72 OBC-B  7  260.00  52.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002179323 PRITHWISH  GHOSH Male No  73 73 UR  6  259.00  66.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000850966 ANUSKA  DAS Female No  74  19 74 SC  18  258.00  48.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000028960 SNEHA  KARMAKAR Female No  75 75 UR  3  256.00  44.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000317794 SWASTIKA  PAUL Female No  76 76 UR  3  255.00  55.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000903350 SOHINI  BHAKTA Female No  77  20 77 SC  6  255.00  48.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002347111 SUBHOJIT  ADHIKARY Male No  78 78 UR  12  255.00  46.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000458256 ANTARA  DAS Female No  79  21 79 SC  3  252.00  47.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000547955 MALLIKA  BANERJEE Female No  80 80 UR  3  251.00  77.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000602088 NANDINI  DEY Female No  81 81 UR  5  251.00  44.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001299884 NILANJANA  

CHAKRABORTY

Female No  82 82 UR  1  249.00  65.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001833400 SOURAV  MALAKAR Male No  83  22 83 SC  21  248.00  68.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000073116 JYOTI  SEN Female No  84 84 UR  3  248.00  50.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001623972 SURYA PRATAP SINGH Male No  85 85 UR  6  245.00  74.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000217096 CHANDRIMA  BASU Female No  86 86 UR  1  245.00  60.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000310303 SAYANTANI  KUNDU Female No  87 87 UR  1  243.00  60.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001059384 SAMPAD  MONDAL Male No  88  23 88 SC  2  243.00  56.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000317293 ARGHYA  DAS Male No  89  24 89 SC  15  243.00  54.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000271838 SHIPRA  MONDAL Female No  90  25 90 SC  7  242.00  54.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000284273 ANUPRIYA  RAJBANSHI Female No  91 91 UR  7  241.00  70.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001591417 ANTIKA  CHAKRABORTY Female No  92 92 UR  1  241.00  58.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001527210 RUPSA  GHOSH Female No  93 93 UR  9  240.00  70.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002116273 OISHEE  BISWAS Female No  94 94 UR  6  239.00  57.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002356377 TIYASHA  DAM Female No  95 95 UR  5  239.00  52.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001543507 ARPITA  BAIDYA Female No  96 96 UR  1  237.00  50.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000338307 PAYEL  PAUL Female No  97  6 97 OBC-B  3  236.00  58.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000552681 ARPITA  DEY Female No  98 98 UR  5  236.00  47.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001143580 CHANDAN  BISWAS Male No  99  26 99 SC  6  235.00  44.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000308610 DISHA  BANERJEE Female No  100 100 UR  1  234.00  70.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001171557 LIZA  RAHA Female No  101 101 UR  3  234.00  50.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000473991 SAYANI  GHOSH Female No  102 102 UR  1  232.00  53.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000602460 SALINI  BHATTACHARJEE Female No  103 103 UR  2  231.00  63.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002301345 VIDYA  TIWARI Female No  104 104 UR  20  230.00  66.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000744918 SUMI  BARDHAN Female No  105 105 UR  3  230.00  57.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000015680 TAMASHA  DEY Female No  106 106 UR  3  230.00  44.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001383091 MILI  DAS Female No  107  27 107 SC  2  229.00  72.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000911694 ANNASHA  LODH Female No  108 108 UR  3  229.00  55.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000133512 SWASTIKA  DUTTA Female No  109 109 UR  1  229.00  53.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001606017 SUJATA  PAUL Female No  110 110 UR  9  228.00  50.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002160928 AYUSH  MONDAL Male No  111  28 111 SC  7  226.00  74.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001265549 AHELEE  SARKAR Female No  112  29 112 SC  11  226.00  44.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000167416 MANIDEEPA  MITRA Female No  113 113 UR  11  224.00  63.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001589867 SIMA  SARDAR Female No  114  1 114 ST  13  224.00  42.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001491072 POUSHALI  DAS Female No  115 115 UR  13  223.00  57.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000010064 BRISTI  DAS Female No  116 116 UR  1  223.00  54.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001435580 ANTARA  MUKHERJEE Female No  117 117 UR  3  223.00  45.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002381833 SANCHARI  BARIK Female No  118 118 UR  3  223.00  44.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000186492 AYAN  CHAKRABORTY Male No  119 119 UR  7  222.00  60.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000797437 TITLI  DAS Female No  120 120 UR  4  222.00  50.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001619049 TIYASHA  DHALI Female No  121 121 UR  10  222.00  44.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000367427 SWASTIKA  ROY Female No  122 122 UR  1  221.00  64.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000470153 ARPITA  BISWAS Female No  123 123 UR  2  221.00  63.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000849189 RAHUL  BISWAS Male No  124 124 UR  19  221.00  47.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001084287 RANIT  PAL Male No  125 125 UR  7  221.00  44.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001408089 GAZALA  SALIM Female No  126 126 UR  5  219.00  47.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000227827 BISWAJIT  DEBNATH Male No  127 127 UR  6  219.00  44.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001160809 AMAN  GHOSH Male No  128 128 UR  3  218.00  55.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001076528 DISHA  BISWAS Female No  129  30 129 SC  6  217.00  50.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000116711 JASHMIN  MONDAL Female No  130 130 UR  8  216.00  54.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001342871 KOYAL  NANDI Female No  131 131 UR  5  211.00  46.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000010005 MANASHI  MONDAL Female No  132 132 UR  3  210.00  44.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001381479 MANISH  CHATTERJEE Male No  133 133 UR  6  209.00  60.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002177516 SAHELI  AICH Female No  134 134 UR  9  209.00  56.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001119300 PALLAB  PATRA Male No  135 135 UR  15  209.00  44.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001154231 SUBHAM  DAS Male No  136 136 UR  5  209.00  42.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001720061 SAMAJIT  DAS Male No  137 137 UR  5  206.00  51.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001139682 MORIYAM  WATTS Female No  138 138 UR  7  206.00  50.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000320851 RIYA  PAUL Female No  139  7 139 OBC-B  2  206.00  45.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001279142 DEBASISH  BARMAN Male No  140  31 140 SC  2  202.00  44.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000540594 RUPAM  ACHARJEE Male No  141 141 UR  13  200.00  44.00  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000329473 SWARUP  GHOSH Male No  142 142 UR  5  196.00  40.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000870829 SNEHA  BHELO Female No  143  32 143 SC  2  193.00  43.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000126279 AYAN  CHAKRABORTY Male No  144 144 UR  6  191.00  43.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000277239 MOUMITA  DEY Female No  145 145 UR  4  180.00  40.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001920093 RAKHI  BAKSHI Female No  146  33 146 SC  8  179.00  44.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001005196 FARHIN  IMRAN Female No  2  1 1 OBC-A  9  344.00  75.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001764504 MD FARHAN ALI Male No  7  2 2 OBC-A  1  326.00  68.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002118012 SANIYA  KHATUN Female No  13  3 3 OBC-A  2  317.00  71.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000574372 RUKSHA  KHATUN Female No  32  4 4 OBC-A  4  295.00  64.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002375822 SANIA  PARVIN Female No  55  5 5 OBC-A  2  274.00  44.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000954298 DEBOISHI  MALLIK Female No  6  1 1 OBC-B  8  328.00  70.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000168763 MITRA  GHOSH Female No  16  2 2 OBC-B  5  311.00  45.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000771714 NANDITA  PAUL Female No  44  3 3 OBC-B  3  283.00  67.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000477381 ANIK  BASAK Male No  69  4 4 OBC-B  15  262.00  63.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001120159 SRIJITA  KARMAKAR Female No  72  5 5 OBC-B  7  260.00  52.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000338307 PAYEL  PAUL Female No  97  6 6 OBC-B  3  236.00  58.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000320851 RIYA  PAUL Female No  139  7 7 OBC-B  2  206.00  45.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000168274 SNEHA  DAS Female No  10  1 1 SC  1  322.00  67.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000263617 SANCHITA  DAS Female No  19  2 2 SC  5  306.00  54.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000583407 PRITI  SARKAR Female No  22  3 3 SC  4  303.00  73.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000443123 SNEHA  SAHA Female No  23  4 4 SC  11  303.00  66.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000151785 MANISHA  ROUTH Female No  28  5 5 SC  8  300.00  65.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000865400 ANURUP  DAS Male No  30  6 6 SC  5  299.00  72.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001081272 PAPRI  BISWAS Female No  33  7 7 SC  21  294.00  67.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000592483 SHREYA  BISWAS Female No  34  8 8 SC  4  293.00  63.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002374240 MAMPI  DAS Female No  41  9 9 SC  5  286.00  46.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000492042 DEBAPRIYA  MALI Female No  43  10 10 SC  5  283.00  77.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001312647 ATANU  SARKAR Male No  48  11 11 SC  1  279.00  72.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001827444 PIU  BARMAN Female No  50  12 12 SC  7  278.00  75.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000837350 RIMA  DAS Female No  51  13 13 SC  18  278.00  53.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000175821 AYAN  DAS Male No  52  14 14 SC  7  276.00  76.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001469173 RITIKA  MONDAL Female No  56  15 15 SC  3  273.00  70.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000237273 SNEHA  DAS Female No  62  16 16 SC  7  268.00  46.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001396517 BARSHA  BISWAS Female No  66  17 17 SC  4  265.00  62.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000507007 ABHOY  BISWAS Male No  68  18 18 SC  8  262.00  64.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000850966 ANUSKA  DAS Female No  74  19 19 SC  18  258.00  48.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000903350 SOHINI  BHAKTA Female No  77  20 20 SC  6  255.00  48.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000458256 ANTARA  DAS Female No  79  21 21 SC  3  252.00  47.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001833400 SOURAV  MALAKAR Male No  83  22 22 SC  21  248.00  68.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001059384 SAMPAD  MONDAL Male No  88  23 23 SC  2  243.00  56.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000317293 ARGHYA  DAS Male No  89  24 24 SC  15  243.00  54.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000271838 SHIPRA  MONDAL Female No  90  25 25 SC  7  242.00  54.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001143580 CHANDAN  BISWAS Male No  99  26 26 SC  6  235.00  44.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001383091 MILI  DAS Female No  107  27 27 SC  2  229.00  72.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002160928 AYUSH  MONDAL Male No  111  28 28 SC  7  226.00  74.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001265549 AHELEE  SARKAR Female No  112  29 29 SC  11  226.00  44.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001076528 DISHA  BISWAS Female No  129  30 30 SC  6  217.00  50.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001279142 DEBASISH  BARMAN Male No  140  31 31 SC  2  202.00  44.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000870829 SNEHA  BHELO Female No  143  32 32 SC  2  193.00  43.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001920093 RAKHI  BAKSHI Female No  146  33 33 SC  8  179.00  44.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Barrackpore Rastraguru Surendranath College,North 24 Parganas

West Bengal State University Printed On: 09/08/2025 18:13.20

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Bengali

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Best Marks in (English (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam]
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A001589867 SIMA  SARDAR Female No  114  1 1 ST  13  224.00  42.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


